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Hot/Cold Gel Pack- Heart Shape
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Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

CK98409-CK10

Reusable heart-shaped PVC hot/cold aqua
bead gel therapy pack for temporary relief of
sore muscles. Refrigerator friendly. Do not place
in freezer. Do not microwave. Hand wash.
Instructions and ingredients on insert, included
with each piece. Ingredients: Water, Glycerin,
Sodium Polyacrylate. Latex-free. Non-toxic.

1. One color, one location Pad imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Process Blue, Red

Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 150 300
ntity
Coston P $3.72 $3.54

Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days
150 - 299 $80.40

300 - 599 $125.00
600 - 1199 $249.10
1200 - 2599 $495.20
2600+ $925.80

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Days

One Imprint Color Free

3-7/8"W x 3-1/2"L

1-1/2" W x 1/2" H

600 1200

$3.46 $3.32

6 Days
$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$1300.00

3 Days

2600

$3.28



150 - 299 Free
300 - 599 Free
600 - 1199 Free
1200 - 2599 Free
2600+ Free

$49.10

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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