

## Hot/Cold Gel Pack- Heart Shape



Product #	CK98409-CK10
Features	Reusable heart-shaped PVC hot/cold aqua bead gel therapy pack for temporary relief of sore muscles. Refrigerator friendly. Do not place in freezer. Do not microwave. Hand wash. Instructions and ingredients on insert, included with each piece. Ingredients: Water, Glycerin, Sodium Polyacrylate. Latex-free. Non-toxic.
Specifications	<ol> <li>One color, one location Pad imprint.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Process Blue, Red</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$65 Free Set Up

	One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	3-7/8"W x 3-1/2"L
Imprint Area	1-1/2" W x 1/2" H

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	150	300	600	1200	2600
Cost on P	\$3.72	\$3.54	\$3.46	\$3.32	\$3.28

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
150 - 299	\$80.40	\$125.00
300 - 599	\$125.00	\$249.10
600 - 1199	\$249.10	\$495.20
1200 - 2599	\$495.20	\$925.80
2600+	\$925.80	\$1300.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

150 - 299	Free	\$49.10
300 - 599	Free	\$74.85
600 - 1199	Free	\$98.10
1200 - 2599	Free	\$129.10
2600+	Free	\$220.20

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET